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8 CALCIUM 4.25
9 PHOSPHORUS-AV 0.47
10 PEOSPHORUS TOT 0.67
11 LYSINE 0.93
0.44
0.71
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12 METHIONINE
13 METH + CYSTINE
14 ARGININE

FORMULA NUMBER : 504 PLANT : 601 = MUNSON LAKES NUTRITION
FORMULA NAME 1 L875-425 \J
DATE 2 07/24/2002 \
BULK INGREDIENT 1.0 TON 2.0 TON 3.0 TON (ﬁ)
HAND ADD LBS ACCUM- LBS RACCUM. LBS ACCU
OR LIOQ. NO. NAME ERCH WEIGHT ERCH WEIGHT EACH WEIG P
BU 4 CORN B.0/1540 1279.5 1279.5 2559,0 2559.0 3838.5 3838 h—
BU 105 SOYMERL DEL 46.5% 385.0 1664.5 770.0 3329.0 1155.0 4993
BU 404 LIMESTN S&B BLD 183.0 1847.5 366.0 3695.0 549.0 5542 I
BU 208 PLTRY BF 56/9/3.7 100.0 1947.5 200.0 3895.0 300.0 5842
au 412 DICAL PHOS 21% 9.0 1956.5 1.0 39%913.0 271.0 5869 Q E—
HA 421 SALT 7.0 1963.5 14.0 3927.0 21,0 5890
HA 658 AT LAYER PMX-2E 2.1 1965.6 4.2 3931.2 6.3 5896
HA 543 CHOLINE 60% 0.6 1966.2 1.2 3932.4 1.8 5898
HA 907 NATUPHOS 1200 0.5 1966.7 1.0 3933.4 1.5 5900
HA 909 LODSTAR 140 0.1 1966.8 0.2 3933.6 0.3 5900 B‘:
LI 352 FAT AN & VEG 30.0 1996.8 60.0 3993.6 90.0 5990
LI 306 MHA B8B% LIQ 3.2 2000.0 6.4 4000.0 9.6 6000 w
HUTIENT IHFORMNTION Al
HUN. WAHE T }1

2 CRUDE PROTEIN 17.01

3 MET ENERGY 1322.81

5 CRUDE FAT 4.57

6 CRUDE FPIBER 2.13

-............m-..--------------------------------------------..“....__..~..--~_...-.~....,.............{ Q BEOE - N—=v

15 TRYPTOPHAN 0.20

21 THREONINE 0.67

24 VITAMIN A 3757.76

25 VITAMIN D3 1575.00

26 VITAMIN E 11.54

31 CHOLINE 528.44 /N
37 SopIuUM 0.18

47 LINOLEBIC ACID 1.56 A ] I/
8 XANTHOPHYLL §.40

56 CHLORIDE 0.27

3108 CALCIUM ACT 4.05

3109 PHOS AV ACT 0.41

$110 PHOS TOT ACT 0.61
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< FORMULA NUMBER ¢ 507 PLANT : 801 - MUNSON LAKES NUTRITION
FORMULA NAME  : L800-425
L/ E 1 07/24/2002
BUL! INGREDIENT 1.0 TON 2.0 TON 3.0 TON
( HAND ADD LBS ACCUH. LBS RCCUM LBS ACCU
\ OR LIQ NO. WAME EACH WEIGHT EACH WEIGHT EACH WEIG
L BU 4 CORN B.0/1540 1348.0 1348.0 2696.0 2696.0 4044.0 4044
7!». BU 105 SOYMEAL DHL 46.5% 263.0 1611,0 526.0 3222.0 789.0 4833
- BU 404 LIMESTN S&B BLD 90.0 1801.0 380.0 3602.0 570.0 5403
El} BU 166 CRNOLA 35% 112.0 1913.0 224.0 3826.0 336.0 5739
E 8U 208 PLTRY BP 56/9/3.7 64.0 1977.0 128.0 3954.0 192.0 5931
E D BU 412 DICAL PHOS 21% 11.0 1988.0 22.0 3976.0 33.0 5964
- HA 421 SALT 7.0 1995.0  14.0 3990.0 21.0 5985
[ HA 658 AT LAYER PMX~2E 2.0 1937.0 4.0 39%4.0 6.0 5931
(]: HA 907 NATUPHOS 1200 0.5 1937.5 1.0 3995.0 1.5 5992
75) S Lr 306 MHA 88% LIQ 2.5 2000.0 5.0 4000.0 7.5 6000
NUTIENT INFORMATION
RUM. NAME amounT
= < 2 CRUDE PROTEIN 15.37
s TE‘ C j’) & 3 MET ENERGY 1279.30
5 5 CRUDE FAT 3.17
A m 3’_—) 75‘ H}Z W 6 CRUDE FIBER 2065
8 CALCIUM 4.26
= b 9 PHOSPRORUS-AV 0.43
7& ﬁE‘] 19 lo 2 i1fl PHOSPHORUE TOT 0.62
N N N 11 LYSINE 0.80
L/ *’l’ C %) 12 METHIONINE 0.39
= s 13 METH + CYSTINE 0.64
7”~ % 7 b4 U’ D 14 ARGININE 1.05
et 4 15 TRYPTOPHAN 0.18
J: b A % b z: 21 THREONINE 0.61
24 VITAMIN A 3640.30
- S j/L 25 VITAMIN D3 1500.00
) 7:)) ) 35 26 VITAMIN E 11.80
. 1q 31 CHOLINE 528,83
Q Vil ]'& A 37 SODIUM 0.17
3 47 LINOLEIC ACID 1.33
35 Iz F) E/‘J L o 48 XANTHOPEYLL 6.74
=5 f 56 CALORIDE 0.26
~ N 2108 CALCIUM ACT 4.06
i D T el $109 PHOS AV ACT 0.36
. A L:E 2110 PHOS TOT ACT 0.57
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